07

Ed 0. Cassidy

;'bEvans A Nash

" Nina C, Crowe

- J, C, Hess
- C, ' C, Webber
W, M/ Wilder
. Co D.Scherr
W, M, Hamsford
~ Ed Smith
R, 2, Johnson
. Joe Duncan
. W, J. Butler
- Chas. A, Mitchell
~ Ray Bransetter
_ Frank Butler
- C, W, Halloway
~J; W, Swifg
- W, M, Grass
- Lee Hankinson
. R, M, Purdy

H. A. Fisgher
. C. A, Nelson
. Jos. T. Lantry
A, A, Small
. Joe Duncan

W. W, Stiger

. Karl Stiger

~ Frank Hayes
G, W, Phillips
_ Gertie Sanders
~ Geo. Mc Henry
~ Walter Starks
M, L. Ritchey

- Mike Tilley

.. Tom Wynn
. Lee Sutton

. Frank Nelson
Greary Nelson
R, M, Sanderx

: S. L. McKay
. M, C, Pilpot
. Do

¥ L. Ritchey

" Do
. Do
.- Do

Joe Lucas
£d Prat
Frank Newman

., North End Pro. Co.

J. B, Gipson

C. A, Nelson

Max Beard

H, ¥, Kauffman

B, Smith

B. Smith

Erma Capp

Mfg. Rrcord Pub, Co.
Edith Juby '
Farl Glass

Beo. Phillips

A, B, Hanratty

Ce A, Nelson

.~ Max Beard R
"" 'Ho co PiCKSnS L

P, V., Allison

"-t Joe Sanders

i.';

4 Pat Griffin .o e
. Froebe Gray Con$ Co. o,

h"

\ ‘Oklhmoma Natural Gas.

:'L. H. Fo

F.B, Buell
Frye & Son

. Carl Russell

C,A, Nelson
‘Ray Thackery
'Ce L. Dement

" Do
H, C, Weidenman 1
~ City Water Deptu»

Public Service
Do

endricks
Emma Gray

Eo To LynCh

. John H, French

R. D, Perry ..
James Woolley. .
H, D, Maxwell:

Je J. Murphy
" Carl Duffield .
J. M, Berry

1
..n, ,

Salary
salary
salary
Juror

itness

23 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 33

"

foad work
supplies
sal ary
salary
services
rod work
road work
salary
salary
salary
salary
salary
salary
salary
expense
salary

"

"
" -
"
"
"
"
"

expense
]

salary
]

"
"
L]

supplies
"
expense
1t

road work
"

sal ary
salary

salary
"

2 2 2 =2

experise
road work

o gm0
e

services
", .

witness |

supplies
"

[

eletric
L]

pension
pension

constable fees

J. P, Fees
sheriffs fees
telephones
pastage
expense

Juror

refund

© 140,00

16 85

236.8

628.95 S

301, 14 Npo War. June

116,66
184,40

22,00
22,00
22,00
16,00
22,09
12,00
16,00
24,00
22109
22,09
7.50
14,70
14,60
7.20
2.25
25,00
201.23
8,00
"7.50
272.91
'9.25
23.17
40,00
.62.50
50200
.oo

33:85

42 45
'1.90
38.85

6.72 ) e
18,50 ot
76.02 |
15.20
10.08
417329

4 62

18.53

'1 1

5 00 No Wars, Dup.
95 95 SRR
263 25 _

3.00

10,00
10,00
- 7.75
5,60
- 8,65
'25.67
11.37
72,00
4,00
4,26




